V-Mount Lenses

LINE SCAN LENSES

LINE SCAN LENSES

Targeted at the line scan camera in the market, Contrastech has developed lenses for 8K, 12K and 16K sensors.
More than 30 models in this series with magnification varying from 0.0358X-3X, which could be applied in a
variety of high resolution applications.

Contrastech's line scan lenses stand out in their class with low price and good performance.

APPLICATION

1.FPD/ PCB inspection
2.Textile Industry Inspection
3.Railway Track Inspection, and more automatic optical Inspection and Microdefect Detection

www.contrastech.com


http://www.contrastech.com

Compact Line Scan Lenses

Click to view details/drawings

Part name EFL Mag. WD Format = Aperture Distortion =~ Mount Conjuguate | Flange back Resolution

(mm) (x) (mm) (mm) (F/#) (%) distance (mm)

(mm)

VTL-2045-0.03X 20 0.0358x 557.4 @30 F4.5 0.20% M42 619.1 12 4K7p
VTL-2840-0.1X 29 0.1x 299.7 @30 F4.0 0.10% V (042.5) 368 26 4K7p
VTL-3545-0.08X 35 0.08x 508.49 @30 F4.5 <0.05% V (038) 574.5 37.42 4K7p
VTL-4028-0.1X 40 0.1x 429.9 243 F2.8 <0.62% V (038) 468.67 39.62 4K7p
VTL-4040-0.05X 40 0.05x 818.8 260 F4.0 <0.2% M72 943.08 12 4K7p
VTL-8028-0.177X 80 0.177x 500 @30 F2.8 <0.2% M42 620 12 4K7p
5.5K5p Line Scan Lenses Click to view details/drawings
Part name EFL Mag. Format Aperture Distortion Min Working = Best Working Mount Flange Resolution

(mm) (x) (mm) (F/#) (%) Distance Distance back

(mm) (mm) (mm)

VTL-5.5K-0.1X-A 50 0.0946x 230 F2.8 -0.61% 574 600-700 M42 12 5.5K5p
VTL-5.5K-0.1X-B 50 0.0946x 230 F2.8 -0.61% 574 600-700 M42 5.9 5.5K5p
VTL-5.5K-0.09X-A 50 0.094x 230 F4.0 -0.61% 574 600-700 M42 12 5.5K5p
VTL-5.5K-0.09X-B 50 0.094x @30 F4.0 -0.61% 574 600-700 M42 5.9 5.5K5p

8K7u Line Scan Lenses

Click to view details/drawings

Part name EFL Mag. WD Format Aperture | Distortion ~ Mount Conjuguate | Flange back Resolution
(mm) (x) (mm) (mm) (F/#) (%) distance (mm)
(mm)
VTL-4040-0.05X 40 0.05x 818.8 260 F4.0 <0.2% M72 943.08 12 8K7p
VTL-4540-0.2X 45 0.2x 223.5 262 F4.0-16 <0.5% M72 355.39 12 8K7p
VTL-6040-0.167X 60 0.167x 404.4 264 F4.0 0.19% V (238) 496.32 63.31 8K7u
VTL-8056-0.146X 80 0.146x 591.1 262 F5.6 0.05% V (238) 702.5 81.54 8K7u
VTL-8056-0.21X 80 0.21x 418.85 262 F5.6 0.05% V (238) 533.67 85.54 8K7p
VTL-8056-0.3X 80 0.3x 320.26 064 F5.6 <0.01% V (@38) 451.78 102.92 8K7p
VTL-10045-0.2X 100 0.2x 654.8 266 F4.5 0.005% V (064) 827.8 123.5 8K7p

12K5u Line Scan Lenses

Click to view details/drawings

Part name EFL Mag. WD Format  Aperture Distortion Mount Conjuguate | Flange back Resolution
(mm) (x) (mm) (mm) (F/#) (%) distance (mm)
(mm)
VTL-12K-0.2X 116 0.2x 652.4 262 F4.5 <0.01% V (@56) 824.9 122.8 12K5p
VTL-12K-0.33X 116 0.33x 415.1 062 F4.5 <0.005% V (956) 599.7 134.9 12K5p
VTL-12K-0.5X 116 0.5x 291.7 262 F4.5 <0.01% V (@56) 491 149.6 12K5p
VTL-12K-0.75X 116 0.75x 209.8 262 F4.5 <0.005% V (@56) 429.85 170.3 12K5p
VTL-12K-0.8X 116 0.806x 203.8 262 F4.5 <0.005% V (@56) 434.66 181.2 12K5p
VTL-12K-1.0X 116 1.0x 164.2 062 F4.5 <0.05% V (956) 400.56 186.7 12K5p
VTL-12K-1.24X 116 1.24x 149.9 262 F4.5 <0.005% V (@56) 434.66 232.2 12K5p
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16K3.54 Line Scan Lenses

Part name

VTL-9040-0.1X
VTL-9540-0.05X

VTL-16K-0.26X
VTL-16K-0.33X
VTL-16K-0.42X
VTL-16K-0.5X
VTL-16K-0.67X
VTL-16K-0.7X
VTL-16K-0.75X
VTL-16K-1.0X

EFL
(mm)

90
95

114
116
116
116
116
116
100
116

Mag.
()

0.1x
0.05x

0.26x
0.33x
0.42x
0.5x
0.67x
0.7x
0.75x
1.0x

Image Size
(Dia. mm)

264
262

266
266
266
266
266
266
266
266

Aperture Distortion
(F/#) (%)
F4.0 0.01%
F4.0 0.005%
F4.2 0.01%
F4.2 <0.001%
F3.8 0.007%
F3.8 0.0008%
F3.8 0.10%
F3.8 0.0001%
F3.8 0.0008%
F3.5 0.0005%

Working Mount Conjuguate
distance distance
(mm) (mm)
992.4 V (064) 1123.5
1980.85 @V (@56) 2112.94
497.5 V (049) 627.16
412 V (049) 595
339.74 V (049) 530.1
296.2 V (949) 496
237.4 V (049) 453.5
229.4 V (049) 447.2
220.8 V (049) 444.8
184.16 V (049) 439.45

Click to view details/drawings

Flange back
(mm)

82.7
81.2

128.3
137
144.5
153.3
170.2
174.4
180.5
209.47

Resolution

16K3.5p
16K3.5p

16K3.5p
16K3.5p
16K3.5p
16K3.5p
16K3.5p
16K3.5p
16K3.5p
16K3.5p

16K5p Line Scan Lenses

Click to view details/drawings

Part name EFL Mag Image Size Aperture Distortion | Working Mount Conjuguate | Flange back Resolution
(mm) (x) (Dia. mm) (F/#) (%) distance distance (mm)
(mm) (mm)
VTL-16KP-0.26X 120 0.26x 282 F4.0 0.001% 663.4 V (949) 874.3 160.95 16K5p
VTL-16KP-0.3X 120 0.3x 282 F4.0 0.005% 534.64 V (956) 757.63 169.37 16K5p
VTL-16KP-0.5X 120 0.5x 282 F4.0 0.002% 390.66 V (956) 636.99 192.71 16K5u
VTL-16KP0.625X = 116 @ 0.625x 282 F3.8 0.17% 245.9 V (949) 458.9 166.9 16K5p
VTL-16KP-1.3X 116 1.33x 084 F3.8 0.0003% 156.3 V (949) 444.5 243.7 16K5p
VTL-16KP-1.5X 116 1.5x 084 F3.8 0.08% 143.9 V (049) 453.7 263.8 16K5p
VTL-16KP-1.7X 116 1.7x 284 F3.8 0.05% 137.8 V (049) 470 286.1 16K5p
VTL-16KP-2.0X 120 2.0x 282 F4.0 0.002% 127.2 V (949) 496 332.8 16K5p
VTL-16KP-3.0X 116 3.0x 284 F4.0 0.001% 111.4 V (949) 591.3 433.9 16K5p
VTL-16KP-3.0X-L = 120 3.0x 282 F4.0 0.001% 143.02 V (@56) 757.63 568.28 16K5p

Coaxial lllumination Line Scan Lenses

Click to view details/drawings

. . Relative Working Copjuguate Flange
Part name (:‘le') N(I:)g F(c:; r::;t A';:;;:;re DISt((;r)t 1O illumination  distance Mount dl(s:mn;:e back Resolution
§ (%) (mm) (mm)
VTCL-16KP-1.0X 116  1.0x 282 F3.8 0.0005% 90% 157.39 V (049) 449.53 212.09 16K5p
VTCL-16KP-1.3X @ 116  1.3x 282 F4.3 0.0003% 90% 71.54 V (@56) 579.35 327.28 | 16K5p
VTCL-16KP-1.5X 145  1.5x 282 F4.3 0.08% 90% 27.3 V (@56) 592.1 351.95 16K5p
VTCL-16KP-1.7X | 116 = 1.7x 282 F4.0 0.05% 90% 48.83 V (056) 611.85 381.66 16K5p
VTCL-16KP-2.0X ' 120 2.0x 282 F4.0 0.0005% 90% 135.95 V (056) 641.94 424.66  16K5p
VTCL-16KP-3.0X 120  3.0x 282 F4.0 0.005% 90% 112.6 V (056) 759.5 565.5 16K5p
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S Back To Line Scan Lenses Overview

Compact Line Scan Lenses
FEATURES

1. Designed for compact line scan cameras

2. Compatible with 4K7p line scan cameras

3. Small magnification for the application of large size inspection

4. Interface could be changed from V-Mount to M42, M58 or F-Mount

7 e Mag. 0.1x 0.0358x  0.02x . *_1_, Mag. 0.05x 0.1x 0.3x
L ; g WD (mm) 198.7¢45 557.4%5 998.7%5 g wp(mm) 594.7¢5 299.7t5 103.0:5
3 : { a
Image Distance ;4 6,75 13.3:2.5 13.0:2.5 | & |[lmage 24.5:25 26.0:2.5 31.8:2.5
g (mm) L i ® Distance (mm)
g - e Conjugate RS Conjugate
= | < 6.
: | o Distmee (mm) 261729 619129 1060129 g a2 Distance (mm) 661:529 3689 177.2t9
[ - > =]
. FFL (mm) 1240.1 g wesens FoV 600 300 100
B EFL (mm) 20 mm F FFL(mm)  260.1
s % Format 230 i EFL (mm) 29 mm
g £ Aperture (F/#) FA4.5 E Format 930
s I4  TVDistortion 0.2% Aperture (F/#) F4.0
Bl 1" Relative >50% TV Distortion 0.1%
g lllumination £ Relative
maxer @ .. 40%
0527 Mount M42 lllumination
Mount V (942.5)
VTL-3545-0.08X VTL-4028-0.1X
Mag. 0.04x 0.08x 0.1x Mag. 0.04x 0.1x 0.33x
o WD (mm) 1008.49+5 508.49+5 408.49:5 o WD (mm)  1051.4¢5 400:5  140.7:5
M37XP075. i D Image
i '(mf)e Distance 5 93:12.5 26.84:2.5 27.64:2.5 T w Distance (mm) 27-65%2.5 30.432.5 39.68:2.5
\ Conjugate Conjugate
D ) 1072.8929 57459 475.3129 | Distance (mm) 117-3%9 468.67x9 218.65:9
””” ®  FFL (mm) 35.81:0.5 37.42#0.5 38.22+0.5 Fov 1085.3  402.9 130.8
. L. EFL (mm) 35 mm FFL (mm) 37.31$0.5 40.1#0.5 49.34%0.5
= | "~ Format @30 g EFL (mm) 40 mm
3 0%d iigfom \ ‘ Aperture (F/#) F4.5 % Format 043.2
] TV Distortion <0.05%  <0.01%  <0.03% I 27— Aperture (F/#) F2.8
[ - f N TV Distortion 0.39%  0.5% 0.62%
T \e Relative g4, E . - -
B Illumination s Relative 40%
® Mount V (@38) Illumination
Mount V (238)
Mag. 0.16x 0.05x 0.02x WD 220-5000 WD(mm) Mag.
e [ wD(mm 256.3t5 818.8t5 1982.1#5 ificati
£ (mm) Magnification o 46x.0.02x 220  0.46x
Image _ —a Range
Distance (mm) ’—*1 E Max image @30 250 0.394x
5 Conjugate 395 78:9 943.08:9 2104.87+9 . 3. FNo 2.8-16 300  0.317x
Distance (mm) 2 0
EoV 71° H I I FFL (mm) 12 350 0.26x
1T T
EFL (mm 805% 500 0.177
e | FFL (mm) 12+0.5 (37.4) B EAT (mm) X
e 40 mm FOV 19.5° 600 0.145x
SN 360 e n W W E ENP Diameter ©28.5 800 0.106x
HiSEEEEESEEEENEn} 2 . .
G | Aperture (F/#) F4.0 R |, Distortion <0.2% 1000 0.084x
g . @ v "| Relative
Lﬂ’ TV Distortion <0.2% llumination  >/8% 1500  0.055x
L :‘:Ielat‘lvet' - P s Dimensions  @62x112 2000  0.04x
o e ’ Filter Screw  y158,p0.75 3000 0.027x
i Mount M72 Size . .
Mount M42xP1.0 5000 0.02x
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© Back To Line Scan Lenses Overview

5.5K5p Line Scan Lenses

FEATURES

1. Designed for high resolution up to 5.5K5p
2. M42 mount as standard, adaptable to various camera mount
3. Large aperture F2.8

VTL-5.5K-0.1X-A VTL-5.5K-0.1X-B

B56.0 @56.0
EFL (mm) 50 EFL (mm) 50
M52.00XP0. 75, Mag. (x) 0.0946 M52.00XP0. 75 Mag. (x) 0.0946
S 111111 - Eenuat 30 - Format (mm) 30
Aperture(F/#)  F2.8 Aperture(F/#)  F2.8
I R Distortion -0.61% 1 | Distortion -0.61%
| (S, (o ) eve g
I Illumination | Illumination
i Min WD (mm) 574 : Min WD (mm) 574
i Best WD (mm) 600-700 : Best WD (mm) 600-700
< |2 ||z 00001 Mount Ma2x1 2 |z 00xp Mount M42x1
@ 18.00 FFL (mm) 12 Bis.00 FFL (mm) 5.9
Resolution 5.5K 5p Resolution 5.5K 5p
VTL-5.5K-0.09X-A VTL-5.5K-0.09X-B
2560 EFL (mm) 50 2 56.0 EFL (mm) 50

M52.00XP0. 75 Mag. (x) 0.094 M52.00XP0. 75 Mag. (x) 0.094
Format (mm) 930 Format (mm) 930

Aperture(F/#)  F4.0 Aperture(F/#)  F4.0
Distortion -0.61% Distortion -0.61%
‘ o (U 95.50% AN 95.50%
| Illumination Illlumination
1 Min WD (mm) 574 ! Min WD (mm) 574
| |
Best WD (mm) 600-700 Best WD (mm) 600-700
o |~ i Mount M42 x 1 o |- i Mount M42 x 1
o o || M42.00XP1 o | || M42.00XP]
Sl= FFL (mm) 12 == FFL (mm) 5.9
@ 48.00 . @ 48.00 )
Resolution 5.5K 5p Resolution 5.5K 5p
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8K7u Line Scan Lenses

FEATURES

1. Specially designed for 8K7p line scan camera

2. Optional standard EFL and magnification

3. Magnification from 0.02x-0.4x

4. V-mount as standard , adaptable to various camera mount
5. Applied to big size detection such as lithium battery

VTL-4040-0.05X VTL-4540-0.2X

A Mag. 0.16x 0.05x 0.02x Mag. 0.03x 0.2x 0.35x
£ | WD (mm) 256.3t5 818.8t5 1982.1%5 WD (mm) 14935 2235 133.5
Image _ 7 Image _
a Distance (mm) Distance (mm)
g;’:i‘:lif?mm) 385.78%9 943.08:9 2104.87%9 g;;':g:lf:‘(*mm) 2
#~ | FOV 71° - -~ FOV 53°-64°
" FFL(mm) 1240.5(37.4) ' FFL(mm) 5
EFL (mm) 40 mm EFL (mm) 45+5%
Format 260 Format 0262
Aperture (F/#) F4.0 Aperture (F/#) F4-16
TV Distortion <0.2% TV Distortion <0.5%
Relative L Relative :
Illlumination Illumination
Mount M72 ' ' Mount M72
VTL-6040-0.167X VTL-8056-0.146X
i 0464
Mag. 0.04x 0.167x 0.33x 28 Mag. 0.13x 0.146x 0.167x
po WD (mm) 1557.4+5 404.4+5 218.97+5 \ WD (mm) 658.3t5 591.1#5 522.3t5
o S (mm) 4049225 48.07:2.5 58.2422.5 : ‘ ‘E preye) (mm) 617225 63225 647125
./j : ; g;’s':ja“ni“:?mm) 1641.73t9 496.32:9 321.05£9 B gi"s':ja“nif?mm) 768.449 702.5:9 635.4:9
© FOV 1591.2 386.92 192.5 ¥ s FOV -
: Fﬁﬁ FFL (mm) 55.73#0.5 63.31%0.5 73.48+0.5 - Y FFL (mm) 80.24+0.5 81.5410.5 83.24+0.5
. ~ ; | | v EFL(mm) 60 mm : h% EFL (mm) 80 mm
B oL oms Format 264 B wr Format 962
¥ %‘) Aperture (F/#) F4.0 gl \k Aperture (F/#) F5.6
<21 TV Distortion 0.6% 0.19% 0.12% TV Distortion 0.05% 0.05% 0.05%
| R | .
E ::lelj:’:ill"::tion - ,;74‘_\ ::lel.:::ill"l,:tion )
Mount V (238) Z Mount V (938)
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© Back To Line Scan Lenses Overview

VTL-8056-0.21X VTL-8056-0.3X

e Mag. 0.194x 0.21x 0.233x s i Mag. 0.2x 0.3x 0.4x
‘ WD (mm) 449.8+5 418.85:5 381.845 - em WD (mm) 453.71%5 320.26:5 253.6815
A it 65.742.5 67:2.5  68.842.5 i It 80.67+2.5 88.79+2.5 96.7+2.5
¢  Distance (mm) ] 1 Distance (mm)
- . . | - .
Conjugate 543349 533.67+9 498.4219 : ¢ Comjugate 5o 1049 451.78:0 393.11:9
'z Distance (mm) Distance (mm)
\ Mk - -
\l/ ¥ Fov ’ | l“ ‘i Fov
P FFL (mm) 84.24+0.5 85.54%0.5 87.34%0.5 : ‘| 7 FFL (mm) 94.840.5 102.92+0.5 110.83£0.5
I EFL (mm) 80mm L e EFL (mm) 80 mm
% ) l_m | Format 062 P e Format 064
® | 277
& o | Aperture (F/#) F5.6 F - Aperture (F/#) F5.6
¥ 1
TVDistortion 0.05%  0.05%  0.05% —y_\ TV Distortion <0.03% <0.01%  <0.01%
Relative N Relative
e - e M37xP0.75
lllumination lllumination
I
\g Mount V (038) Mount V (938)

\
‘ Wg Mag. 0.15x 0.2x 0.25x
3

< | WD (mm) 860t5  654.8¢5 53815
% T :;'i';gﬁce(mm) 86.58+2.5 92.82:2.5 98.812.5
- g Comugate 4,079 827810 717.129
| Distance (mm)
— " FFL (mm) 117.0 1235  129.2
e ] 2 FOV 34.6°
i EFL (mm) 100 mm
Lﬂ ) \\\Ld‘, Format 266
—T—1 5 Aperture (F/#) F4.5
8 j@s_) * B v Distortion 0.005%
o s Relative
‘ T lllumination ~
‘ = Y Mount V (964
\ Wg (264)
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12K5p Line Scan Lenses

FEATURES

1. Max image circle up to ®62mm
2. Suitable for 8K/12K resolution camera
3. Standard magnification from 0.18x-1.29x

4. Big aperture F4.5
5. Ultra-low optical distortion

VTL-12K-0.2X VTL-12K-0.33X

T *}—\O Mag. 0.18x 0.2x 0.24x 5 : o Mag. 0.29x 0.33x 0.4x
! ¥ WD (mm) 717.3t5  652.4+5  550.87:5 T Z WD (mm) 4655 415.1#5  351.2%5
5. a)is & Image 89.842.5 92.17¢2.5 97.05:2.5 5 063 T Image 99.55¢2.5 104.33:2.5 112.78+2.5
055 - Distance (mm) ~ 055 . Distance (mm)
!l Mszxymm‘ g;’s'g‘:if‘:mm) 887.35:0 824.9:9  728.2:9 T } g;’s'g”nia:‘(’mm) 644.85:9 599.7:9  544.58:9
| 3517 FFL (mm) 120.4 122.8 127.6 FFL (mm) 130.1 134.9 143.4
= FoV 28° FoV 29°
Y o—— EFL(mm) 116 mm EFL(mm)  116mm
8 ‘ Format 062 : I Format 062
ol 1 Aperture (F/#) F4.5 B ; : Aperture (F/#) F4.5
————— | § TVDistortion <0.01% —————"1 g TVDistortion <0.005%
—— ‘gm ENP Diam. 23 " e | E ENPDiam. 2337
i ‘ , Filter Thread M52 x P0.75 , , Filter Thread M52 x P0.75
I g Mount V(256) ' Mount V(256)
VTL-12K-0.5X VTL-12K-0.75X
' g Mag. 0.45x 0.5x 0.6x L 4\9 Mag. 0.7x 0.75x 0.85x
% wD(mm) 318.2¢5 291.7¢5  251.9%5 N 2 WD (mm) 220.9¢5 209.8+5  191.4:5
5 o  Image 113.1742.5 119.03:2.5 131.05£2.5 5 o [Image 133.96:2.5 139.75:2.5 151.582.5
055 Distance (mm) A —— Distance (mm)
i g;’s’t'ja‘;%‘:?mm) 511.61#9 491:9  463.19:9 HERIR g;’s’t'i‘:‘g:‘etimm) 435139  420.85:0 423.2:9
FFL (mm) 143.8 149.6 161.6 B PR FFL (mm) 164.5 170.3 182.2
FOV 29° | | FOV 29°
EFL (mm) 116 mm N e — EFL (mm) 116 mm
g Format 262 “ ',:?"g ‘ 5 Format 262
1 Aperture (F/#) F4.5 14 Aperture (F/#) FA4.5
- L+ 5 TV Distortion <0.01% S~ /5 TV Distortion <0.005%
-2 - ; ENPDiam. 241 - &%~ g ENPDiam. 25
L Filter Thread M52 x P0.75 “" Filter Thread M52 x P0.75
@: Mount V(056) —Wg " Mount V(956)
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VTL-12K-0.8X VTL-12K-1.0X

- Mag. 0.85x 0.806x 0.75x \ T, Mag. 0.9x 1.0x 1.1x
:g WD (mm) 1965 203.8%5 214.9%5 ;E WD (mm) 176.7+5 164.2+5 153.7+5
2 E Image < ®  Image
i :
£ as i Distance (mm) 155.88+2.5 150.612.5 143.82+2.5 = ggz . Distance (mm) 144.8+2.5 156.11%2.5 167.67+2.5
| = 55 < >
MS2POTSEH Conjugate MSXPOT6H oy Conjugate
Distance (mm) 432.219 434.6619 439.919 ! Distance (mm) 401.8%9 400.56%9 401.67%9
. ;ﬁ FFL (mm) 186.5 181.2 174.4 3;”"5;5\ ﬁ FFL (mm) 175.4 186.7 198.3
FOV 23° - FOV 28°
° Sp oS8l T ° 0 N 0
) e — UL 116 mm N re—— EFL (mm) 116 mm
v Format 062 e Format 062
14 ) A
‘ Aperture (F/#) F4.5 e Aperture (F/#) FA4.5
. "' TV Distortion <0.005% ————F & TVDistortion <0.05%
o5l Z| ENPDiam.  26.08 <o~ & ENPDiam.  25.6
L osple | B : 2
— 3 Filter Thread M52 x P0.75 ., Filter Thread M52 x P0.75
" Mount V(256) - Mount V(256)
VTL-12K-1.24X
—_— . Mag. 1.29x 1.24x 1.19x
£ WD (mm) 146.2t5 149.9+5 15415
& : '[;f'age 212.56+2.5 206.8+2.5 200.62+2.5
H 8 istance (mm)
| e 0546 i
Conjugate 436 6719 434.66:9 4325419
' Distance (mm)
g FFL (mm) 237.9 232.2 226
g FOV 20.88°
EFL (mm) 116 mm
R Format 262

Aperture (F/#) F4.5
® TV Distortion <0.005%
2  ENPDiam. 29.75
¢ Filter Thread M52 x P0.75
V(56)

Mount
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16K3.5u Line Scan Lenses P—

T

FEATURES

1. Resolution of 3.5y, up to 160lp/mm

2. Max image circle is up to 66mm,also compatible with 12K5u camera
3. Optical distortion <0.005%

4. Big aperture F4.0

VTL-9040-0.1X VTL-9540-0.05X

aued D0

Mag. 0.14x 0.1x 0.08x Mag. 0.03x 0.05x 0.08x
WD (mm) 72215 922.4+5 1229.25 WD (mm) 3274.18+5 1980.85%5 1253.35%5
Image Image

Distance (mm) Distance (mm)

Conjugate  g5¢ 8649 1123.549 1358.3449 Conjugate 3,43 9319 2112.0419 1388.36:9
Distance (mm) Distance (mm)

FoV - o FoV -

(¥'266)

0598 " = Ms8xP0.7:
g i FFL (mm) 87+0.5 82.7¢0.5 81.3%0.5 i jr FFL (mm) 79.26x0.5 81.2¢0.5 84.1110.5
R EFL (mm) 90 mm broe o :s . EFL(mm) 95 mm
& Format 064 - ©  Format 262
3
5 Aperture (F/#) F4.0-16 g Aperture (F/#) F4.0-16
h TV Distortion  0.01% st TV Distortion  <0.05%
Relative _ s _ Relative )
Illumination H lllumination
Mount V (264) Mount V (@56)
VTL-16K-0.26X VTL-16K-0.33X
¢ Mag. (x) 0.23x  0.26x  0.28x R £ Mag. (x) 0.31x  033x  0.36x
El- e« | 5 WD(mm) 555.5¢5  497.85:5 466.615 S| = WD(mm) 434.7t5 41215 382.815
1 | 3 ] 1 3
— = Image Image
‘ Distance (mm) 101.14+2.5 104.57+2.5 106.89%2.5 Distance (mm) 110.242.5 112.5%¢2.5 116%2.5
2 €€ 95 8 TT 9T i :
E : g oonugate  55¢ 9819  672.16:9  643.08£9 , Conjugate  gi5 4.9  505:9  560.3:9

% Distance (mm) = Distance (mm)

i i

T FFL (mm) 124.72+0.5 128.3:0.5 130.47%0.5 FFL (mm) 134.7 137 140.5
§~§ FOV 28.6° Fov 13.83°
By v — EFL(mm)  114mm EFL (mm) 116 mm
e . Format ?66 —_ Format 66
B 3
S Aperture(F/#) F4.2 ¢ Aperture(F/#) F4.2
Distortion 0.01% Distortion 0.001%
ENP Diameter 27.12 ENP Diameter 27.57
Mount V (949) Mount V (949)
VTL-16K-0.42X VTL-16K-0.5X
EI— ¢ Mag. (x) 0 38x 0.42x 0.45x Mag. (x) 0.46x  0.469x 0.5x  0.54x
o Z WD (mm) 368.69:5 339.74t5 321.15:5 WD (mm) 315.9+5 311.2+5 296.2+5 278.7+5
1 H
Image Image 126.6 127.6 131.1 1358
Dt i Lo acd R === Distance (mm) 2.5 2.5 %25 25

Conjugate 544 5,9 507.5:9 496:9 483.2:9
Distance (mm)

FFL (mm) 148.8 149.8 1533 158

6FT0ES

, Conjugate 554449  530.1:9  514.97:9
= Distance (mm)

FFL (mm) 139.85+0.5 144.520.5 147.96+0.5

S¥T96C
o
&
tl
3

.
5
aueld 199190

g FOV 28.5° Fov 21.8°
o - EFL(mm) 116 mm I EFL(mm) 116 mm
S ~ Format 266 i # Format 266

éf: Aperture(F/#) F3.8
Distortion 0.007%
ENP Diameter 30.46
Mount V (949)

Distortion 0.0008%
ENP Diameter 30.52
Mount V (249)

®4720.1
©4920.1

' gorTesT

- .Q‘ZZI'!Sl"

~is,  Aperture(F/#) F3.8
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VTL-16K-0.67X VTL-16K-0.7X

. e

o o
\g o % Mag. (x) 0.65x 0.67x 0.7x 8 o557 £ Mag. (x) 0.66x 0.7x 0.75x
{" ‘ § WD (mm) 242.7t5 237.4t5  230.1t5 )N — 3 WD (mm) 24015 229.4t5  219.3%5
1 Image 1453125 147.5:2.5 151425 T Image 145.9:2.5 150.9:2.5 156.2:2.5
i Distance (mm) . Distance (mm)
;‘) 8€ 96 8 TT 9T . S 8¢ 96 8 TIT 9T H
£ o, Conugate 456449 453510  449.5:9 8 , Comugate o019 447.219  442.429
. - Distance (mm) = Distance (mm)
@ 3 FFL (mm) 167.9¥0.5 170.2+0.5 173.6%0.5 "my, FFL (mm) 169.4 174.4 179.7
s ——"1 ! Fov 98.5 mm Se—=—-"1 'l Fov 14.1°
Clg)—ouna EFL (mm) 116 mm S —— EFL (mm) 116 mm
R ~._ Format(mm) 066 e - Format(mm) @66
Z  Aperture(F/#) F3.8 2 Aperture(F/#) F3.8
Distortion 0.1% Distortion 0%
ENP Diameter ©30.5 ENP Diameter 30.28
s Mount V (249) Mount V (249)
VTL-16K-0.75X VTL-16K-1.0X
¢ Mag. (%) 0.7x 0.75x 0.8x 5 ¢ Mag. (¥ 0.93x 1.0x 1.07x
;E WD (mm) 232+5 220.815 2115 '3' ,% WD (mm) 192.48+t5 184.16%5 176.2815
° Image . N " k ° Image
K Distance (mm) 151.2#2.5 15725 162.9+2.5 R Distance (mm) 178.78+2.5 186.84+2.5 194.87+2.5
& : B X
5 Conjugate o " " [ . Conjugate
i3 . % Distance (mm) 450.1+9 444.819  440.919 i 2 Distance (mm) 439.719 439.45+9 439.6%9
2yl FFL (mm) 174.7¢0.5 180.5+0.5 186.4+0.5 ‘ﬁg FFL (mm) 201.4%0.5 209.47+0.5 217.5%0.5
s ——"1 | Fov 18.8° g1 " Fov 16.2°
78 :mj orsor EFL (mm) 100 mm 13— w— EFL (mm) 116 mm
v ~._  Format (mm) @66 o ~._  Format(mm) @66
g Z
g Aperture(F/#) F3.8 & Aperture(F/#) F3.5
- Distortion 0.0008% Distortion 0.0005%
ENP Diameter 30.28 ENP Diameter 33.06
23 ] Mount V (249) Mount V (949)
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16K5p Line Scan Lenses

FEATURES

1. Specially designed for 16K5p super high resolution line scan camera

2. Lens real resolution up to 160lp / mm

3. Provide higher contrast for cameras

4. Max image circle up to 82mm ,also compatible with 12K5p / 16K3.5p camera
5. Optical distortion < 1 pixel size

6. Magnification from 0.22x-4.5x

VTL-16KP-0.26X

16118 56 3

VTL-16KP-0.3X

N TS e
g Mag. (x) 0.22x 0.26x 0.3x Mag. (x) 0.29x  0.33x 0.38x
H WD (mm) 767.641t5 663.34+5 587.6415 WD (mm) 599.5+5 534.64+5 48015
Image : 2 Image ;
g — Distance (mm) 2 Distance (mm)
oz Conjugate 969 75,9 §74.3:9 804.5:9 Conjugate g16 119 757.63t9  700.9:9
- Distance (mm) Distance (mm)
" | FFL (mm) 155.15 160.95 166.85 FFL (mm) 163+0.5 169.3710.5 176.3%0.5
Fov . 3 FoV :
EFL (mm) 116 mm @ EFL (mm) 120 mm
f Format (mm) @82 Format (mm) @82
§ Aperture(F/#) F3.8-16 Aperture(F/#) F4.0-16
BB onloss g¢ Distortion  0.001% : Distortion  0.005%
i % ENPDiameter - S omtu ENP Diameter -
f  Mount V (949) 8 Mount V (956)
= L _ 35 - 1 o ®55.7 - o
Ty Mag. (x) 0.43x 0.5x 0.57x g a7 £2 Mag. (x) 0.59x 0.625x 0.67x
my M45xP0.75 _ b -3
WD (mm) 437.5:5 390.66t5 354:5 a \ WD (mm) 260.5¢5 245.9+5 237.5%5
e e IR R
Image . y Image
Distance (mm) 5 — % Distance (mm) 138.6+2.5 142.6+2.5 147.6%2.5
Conjugate  ¢74,9  636.99:9 61129 a 3 Conjugate  4e57.9 458.9:9 451.7:9
Distance (mm) - Distance (mm)
FFL (mm) 181+0.5 192.71+0.5 202%0.5 R “%  FFL (mm) 163+0.5 166.9+0.5 172+0.5
o . Fov - g FOV 26.2°
¢ ¢ EFL(mm) 120 mm B L v EFL (mm) 116 mm
: 2 Format (mm) @82 = ., Format(mm) @82
"5 Aperture(F/#) FA4.0-16 ¢ Aperture(F/#) F3.8
“ ' Distortion 0.002% { Distortion 0.001%
=
ENP Diameter - \ ENP Diameter ©29.8
= Mount V (@56) Mount V (949)
VTL-16KP-1.3X VTL-16KP-1.5X
= @557 :\o 77‘; & i A mo
8 gz Mag. (x) 1.25x 1.33x 1.47x e - L1 35 Mag. (x) 1.3x 1.5x 1.6x
[l B WD (mm) 161.9+5 156.36x5 148.15 & i .‘ WD (mm) 155.7+5 143.9¥5 139.1#5
-7 Image Distance - Image
|
E (mm) 212+2.5 221.2+2.5 237.3%2.5 % ‘ = Distance (mm) 217.6%2.5 240.5%2.5 25212.5
e . = Conjugate i Conjugate
‘ Distance (mm) 440.8%19 444.5%9 452.4%9 . Distance (mm) 442.6%9 453.7t9 460.419
" FFL (mm) 234.5 243.7 259.8 s | & FFL (mm) 240.9%0.5 263.8+0.5 275.3%0.5
4 Fov 13.9° A FOV 54.7 mm
" ELL oareot EFL (mm) 116 mm "’ E_ P EFL (mm) 116 mm
o L Format (mm) @84

Format (mm) @84
Aperture(F/#) F3.8

7
abew
abew)

Aperture(F/#) F3.8

Distortion 0.0003% Distortion 0.08%
ENP Diameter ©30.28 ENP Diameter ©30.6
Mount V (949) Mount V (949)

12
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VTL-16KP-1.7X

Mag. (x) 1.65x 1.7x 1.73x
WD (mm) 139.9+5 137.8¢+5 136.7:5
Image Distance ;56 5.9 5 262.3:2.5 265.8:2.5
= (mm)
T ~ g, Conjugate 466.3t9 470:9  472.39
: £s Distance (mm)
: * FFL (mm) 2803  286.1 289.6
) FoV 038.8
3 EFL (mm) 116 mm
© ©  Format(mm) 084
N Aperture(F/#) F3.8
f % A Distortion 0.05%
S ersoa s ENP Diameter ©30.9
N ©49£0.1 3
i - Mount V (949)

VTL-16KP-3.0X

e ®55.7 4 “xo
“.E e 33 Mag. (x) 2.5x 3x 4.5x
i L WD (mm) 119.2t5 111.445 98.6%5
! L (mm) 3528125 4108225 583.8:25
E € 958 TT oT :
° g Conjugate 544449 591.3:9 751.5:9
i Distance (mm)
" 3| FFL (mm) 375.9 4339  606.9
N “' Fov 13.83°
B ol d EFL (mm) 116 mm
- .z Format (mm) @84
323 a
N Aperture(F/#) F4.2
/ \
{ \[ Distortion 0.001%
ﬁ\ /) ENP Diameter ©29.52
== Mount V (249)

VTL-16KP-2.0X

ew|

€9°LSL

S'0¥8'22¢
§2¥2'862 |
, 5
28 !
83
14
o .

Mag. (x) 1.75x 2x 2.25x

WD (mm) 135.7¥5 127.2¥5 1215
Image 268.412.5 298.32.5 326.4+2.5
Distance (mm)

Conjugate

q 47479 49619 517.919
Distance (mm)

FFL (mm) 292.9+0.5 322.8+0.5 350.9%0.5
FOv 11.3°

EFL (mm) 116 mm

Format (mm) @84

Aperture(F/#) F3.8

Distortion 0.0008%

ENP Diameter ©30.52

Mount V (949)

VTL-16KP-3.0X-L

Mag. (x) 2.5x 3x 4.5x
WD (mm) 155.3+5 143.02+5 128.8%5
Image _ _ _
Distance (mm)

Conjugate

. 6819 757.63t9  864.519
Distance (mm)

FFL (mm) 479.11£0.5 568.28+0.5 58510.5
Fov -

EFL (mm) 120 mm

Format (mm) @82

Aperture(F/#) F4.0-16

Distortion 0.001%

ENP Diameter ©31.4

Mount V (@56)

www.contrastech.com
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Coaxial lllumination Line Scan Lenses

FEATURES

1. Designed for coaxial lighting system

2. Avoid the resolution deduction caused by using the beam splitter
3. High resolution and contrast, supporting 16K 5y line scan cameras
4. With 30*80mm beam splitter

5. Ultra-low optical distortion , less than 0.001% or 1 pixel

a
VTCL-16KP-1.0X VTCL-16KP-1.3X
EO E
%\336@ Mag. (x) 0.9x 1x 1.2x Eog L Mag. (x) 1.2x 1.33x 1.43x
% = Jf " WD (mm) 170.1#5 157.3915 138%5 WD (mm) 83.33%5 71.54%5 63.87+5
T N ] 82 Conjugate Conjugate
g = - /' Distance (mm) 450.819 449.53%9 453.4%9 Distance (mm) 572.34t9 579.35%9 586.3%9
b o ‘% o FFL (mm) 200.60.5 212.0910.5 235.33%0.5 FFL (mm) 308.5%0.5 327.28+0.5 341.92%0.5
| = EE Resolution 16k5p Resolution 16k5p
T ’ EFL (mm) 116 mm EFL (mm) 116 mm

Format (mm) @82
Aperture (F/#) F4.3-16
Distortion 0.001%

Format (mm) @82
Aperture (F/#) F3.8-16
Distortion 0.0005%

Relative o Relative o

lllumination el Illumination 0

Mount V (949) Mount V (956)
VTCL-16KP-1.5X VTCL-16KP-1.7X

Mag. (x) 1.4x 1.5x 1.6x Mag. (x) 1.45x 1.7x 2x
WD (mm) 34.15 27.35 21.25 WD (mm) 67.25 48.83%5 35.75

Conjugate  gaqcig  611.85:0 643.1%9
Distance (mm)

FFL (mm) 337.86+0.5 381.66+0.5 425.6+0.5
Resolution 16k5p

EFL (mm) 116 mm

Format (mm) @82

Aperture (F/#) F4.0-16

Distortion 0.001%

Conjugate 584.2¢9  592.1¥9  600.289
Distance (mm)

FFL (mm) 337.59+0.5 351.95+0.5 366.56+0.5 4
Resolution 16k5p

EFL (mm) 145 mm

Format (mm) @82

Aperture (F/#) F4.3-16

Distortion 0.001%

ﬁrl.::ill‘::tion e ﬁrl.:::iln"n’:tion 2ILES
Mount V (956) Mount V (956)
VTCL-16KP-2.0X VTCL-16KP-3.0X
%!;g EO
& 8 "’%@ Mag. (x) 1.7x 2x 2.4x L g _*% Mag. (x) 2.5x 3x 3.5x
] % = i WP (mm) 9215 135.95t5 1175 WD (mm) 102.4%5 112.6t5  105.55
Iié ~ JI;; g;’s':’;:iae"zmm) 61139  641.04%9 6889 —) g:s':ja“n%f‘zmm) 696.5:9 759.5:9  825.9%9
J 90 §§ FFL (mm) 380.6:0.5 424.660.5 482:0.5 % £r  FFL(mm) 493#0.5 565.5$0.5 639:0.5
Resolution 16k5p S i 7“:  Resolution 16k5p
j R (mm) 120 mm 8 EFL (mm) 120 mm
% | Format(mm) @82 r [Format (mm) @82
; § Aperture (F/#) F4.0-16 § Aperture (F/#) F4.0-16

Distortion 0.0005% Distortion 0.005%

Uno-A
s
MNONA 43" dxa

S ~| 3 | Relative o ; Relative o
§ @ 1 Illlumination = e Illumination ek
” ] Mount V (856) o g Mount V (@56)
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Focusing Ring and Adapter

U RN EER RN

wwo'sy-0've

uwup'6Z-v°LL

B T ey

M58 x P0.75
M58 x P0.75
M58 x P0.75
M58 x P0.75
M58 x P0.75
M58 x P0.75
M58 x P0.75

Adapter M58 xP0.75
Ring M58 x P0.75
M58 x P0.75
M58 x P0.75

M58 x P0.75 |
M58 x P0.75

M58 x P0.75
M58 x P0.75
M58 x P0.75

V (238)
M54 x P0.75

Focus v (@38)
Adjusting
Ring

M60 x P0.75
F Mount
M72 x P0.75
V (938)

B T B R

V (938)
V (938)

V (942.5)

Lens V (@42.5)
Holder V (949)
V (949)
V (956)
V (@64)

C-Mount
F Mount
M42 x P0.75
M42 x P1
M42 x P1
M48 x P0.75
M48 x P0.75

M72 x P0.75
M72 x P0.75
M72 x P0.75
M72 x P0.75
M72 x P0.75
M72 x P0.75

M95 x P1
M95 x P1
M95 x P1

V(938)
M72 x P0.75
M58 x P0.75
M72 x P0.75
M58 x P0.75
M72 x P0.75
M72 x P0.75

M42 x P0.75
M42 x P0.75
M42 x P0.75
M58 x P0.75
M49 x P0.75
M54 x P0.75
M60 x P0.75
M72 x P0.75

29.74

17.4-29.4
44-69
24-45
44-69

43.3-68.3

40.7-64.7

14.52

42.3-67.3mm

10
10

24.3

10

16.75
24.3

25
50

100

25
50

100

S o
(mm) (mm)

6.5
14

30

20

10
6

25
21
25
10.2
25
24

Adapter
Ring

C-Mount
C-Mount

M42 x P1
M42 x P1

M72 x P0.75
M72 x P0.75
M72 x P0.75
M72 x P0.75
M72 x P0.75

V (838)
V (238)
Vv (238)

V (942.5)
V (042.5)
V(942.5)

M42 x P1
M42 x P1

M58 x P0.75
M72 x P0.75

M58 x P0.75
M90 x P1
M90 x P1
M95 x P1
M95 x P1

M42 x P0.75
M42 x P1
M42 x P1

C-Mount
M42 x P1
M58 x P0.75

5.526
12.5

50

50

4.5
4.5
6.5

8.47
14
14.52

B o2 L et ()

Extension
Tube

M58 x P0.75
M58 x P0.75
M58 x P0.75
M58 x P0.75
M58 x P0.75
M58 x P0.75

M72 x P0.75
M72 x P0.75
M72 x P0.75
M72 x P0.75

M90 x P1
M90 x P1
M95 x P1
M95 x P1

M58 x P0.75
M58 x P0.75
M58 x P0.75
M58 x P0.75
M58 x P0.75
M58 x P0.75

M72 x P0.75
M72 x P0.75
M72 x P0.75
M72 x P0.75

M90 x P1
M90 x P1
M95 x P1
M95 x P1

24
24.82
25
50
100

10
20
35
50

20
50
20
50

www.contrastech.com
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Vision And More Available
W TWEREGE, (L EREE!

yoa3sosuog

SWIR Camera
Industrial Camera

Bi-ws

Macro Lens
Industrial Lens

Microscope

CONTRAST'ECH

Hangzhou Contrastech Technology Co., Ltd.
No. 8 Xiyuan 9th Road, West Lake District
Hangzhou Zhejiang 310030 China

Tel: 86-571-86888309
www.contrastech.com
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— ,\\
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No-programming Software

Ver.24.05



http://www.contrastech.com/en/product/004000.html
http://www.contrastech.com/en/product/004001.html
http://www.contrastech.com/en/product/004004.html
http://www.contrastech.com/en/product/004005.html
http://www.contrastech.com/en/index.html

